Breakfast & Lunch

Main Meal

Meal Deal ( main, mini cake , 330ml| water)

Pasta With Topping £2.30
Chips £1.40

Simple Sandwich (MEAL DEAL) £1.50

Premium Sandwich £1.80
Simple Baguette £1.85
Premium Baguette £2.15
Pizza Slice £1.40
Cinnamon Swirl £1.60
Pain au Chocolate £1.60

Jacket with 1 filling £1.75
Toast £0.40
Pizza Bagels £1.35
Hash Brown £0.50
Toastie £1.80
Sausage Roll £1.60

Sauce Portion £0.15

Food Allergies & Intoferance If you require information on
allergens or suffer from a food intolerance please speak to a te:(am
member before you order your food or drinks.




CAKE,TRAYBAKE, SWEETS &

CHOCOLATE
MENU
SHORTBREAD/FLAPJACK £0.90
Mini CAKE SLICE (MEAL DEAL) £0.50
Muffin £1.20
Premium Cakes £1.50
COOKIE £1.20
CHEESECAKE POT £1.20
FRESH FRUIT (MEAL DEAL) £0.60
Jelly or Yoghurt Pot £0.90
MARS £1.50
SKITTLES/STARBURST £1.50
REAL CRISPS £1.20
MINI PACK BISCUITS £0.55

Food Allergies & Intolerance If you require information on S i SEASONAL
e 3 P o

allergens or suffer froml a food intolera nce please speak to a team %"smo‘? e KITCHEN

member before you order your food or drinks. :




RADNOR SPLASH

RADNOR FlIZZ

PEPSI, TANGO CAN'’s

BARR CAN

MILKSHAKE

JUICE CUPLET (MEAL DEAL)

PEPSI MAX BOTTLES

WATER 330ml (MEAL DEAL)

Water 500ml

Food Allergies & Intoferance If you require information on
allergens or suffer from a food intolerance please speak to a téam
member before you order your food or drinks.

SEASONAL

KITCHEN

|

£1.20

£1.20

£1.50

£1.20

£1.10

£0.55

£2.50

£0.80

£1.00




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3

