## Breakfast & Lunch



MENU	PRICE
Main Meal	£2.60
Meal Deal ( main, mini cake , 330ml water)	£2.65
Pasta With Topping	£2.30
Chips	£1.40
Simple Sandwich ( <u>MEAL DEAL</u> )	£1.50
Premium Sandwich	£1.80
Simple Baguette	£1.85
Premium Baguette	£2.15
Pizza Slice	£1.40
Cinnamon Swirl	£1.60
Pain au Chocolate	£1.60
Jacket with 1 filling	£1.75
Toast	£0.40
Pizza Bagels	£1.35
Hash Brown	£0.50
Toastie	£1.80
Sausage Roll	£1.60
Sauce Portion	£0.15







## CAKE, TRAYBAKE, SWEETS & CHOCOLATE



MENU	PRICE
SHORTBREAD/FLAPJACK	£0.90
Mini CAKE SLICE (MEAL DEAL)	£0.50
Muffin	£1.20
Premium Cakes	£1.50
COOKIE	£1.20
CHEESECAKE POT	£1.20
FRESH FRUIT (MEAL DEAL)	£0.60
Jelly or Yoghurt Pot	£0.90
MARS	£1.50
SKITTLES/STARBURST	£1.50
REAL CRISPS	£1.20
MINI PACK BISCUITS	£0.55







## Sixth Form Drinks



MENU	PRICE
RADNOR SPLASH	£1.20
RADNOR FIZZ	£1.20
PEPSI, TANGO CAN's	£1.50
BARR CAN	£1.20
MILKSHAKE	£1.10
JUICE CUPLET (MEAL DEAL)	£0.55
PEPSI MAX BOTTLES	£2.50
WATER 330ml (MEAL DEAL)	£0.80
Water 500ml	£1.00





